EL
EC
TR
IC
 H
EA
TI
N

RIO PLUS Technical information & heat outputsRIO PLUS General specification, technical information & accessories
RIO COMPACT PLUS
Order Code
Nominal Height
(mm)
Nominal Length
(mm)
Weight
(packed - kg)
Rated Watts
RIOC30DX50Z 300 500 12.0 500
RIOC30DX80Z 300 800 16.9 750
RIOC30DX100Z 300 1000 20.5 1000
RIOC30DX130Z 300 1300 26.5 1250
RIOC30DX160Z 300 1600 31.5 1500
RIOC30DX200Z 300 2000 38.5 2000
RIOC50DX40Z 500 400 14.6 500
RIOC50DX50Z 500 500 17.0 750
RIOC50DX65Z 500 650 21.5 1000
RIOC50DX80Z 500 800 24.6 1250
RIOC50DX95Z 500 950 31.0 1500
RIOC50DX125Z 500 1250 38.6 2000
RIO PLAN PLUS
RIOP30DX50Z* 300 500 13.3 500
RIOP30DX80Z* 300 800 18.9 750
RIOP30DX100Z* 300 1000 23.0 1000